
Bishop Baraga Faculty and Staff Contact Information 

Principal 
Mrs. Kitty LaBlance 
klablance@bishopbaraga.com  

Secretary 
Mrs. Ann Couture 
acouture@bishopbaraga.com  

Preschool 
Ms. Kayte Schryer 
kschryer@bishopbaraga.com  

Preschool Aide 
Mrs. Brenda Dunham 
bdunham@bishopbaraga.com  

Kindergarten 
Mrs. Carrie Stemple 
cstemple@bishopbaraga.com  

Kindergarten Aide 
Mrs. Leanna Sherman 
lsherman@bishopbaraga.com  

First Grade 
Ms. Jennifer Scheele 
jscheele@bishopbaraga.com  

First Grade Aide 
Mrs. Jan Franz 
jfranz@bishopbaraga.com  

Second Grade 
Mrs. Mary Redmond 
mredmond@bishopbaraga.com  

Third Grade 
Mrs. Molly Mousseau 
mmousseau@bishopbaraga.com  

Fourth Grade 
Mrs. Heather Lake 
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hlake@bishopbaraga.com  

Fifth Grade 
Mrs. Hilary Beavers 
hbeavers@bishopbaraga.com  

Sixth Grade 
Mr. Chase Closs 
ccloss@bishopbaraga.com  

Seventh Grade 
Mrs. Allison Komjathy 
akomjathy@bishopbaraga.com  

Head of Food Preparation 
Mrs. Patti Wissner 
pwissner@bishopbaraga.com  
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